Cross Country Meet Score
Columbia, Donegal, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Manheim Central
at Donegal High School
Thursday, September 15, 2011

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score
Columbia 4 5 8 12 13 (14) 42
Donegal 1 2 3 6 7 (9) (10) (11) 19
Columbia 9 10 11 12 13 (14) 55
Lampeter-Strasburg 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15
Columbia 4 5 6 8 9 (20) 15
Manheim Central 1 2 3 7 55
Donegal 8 9 11 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 53
Lampeter-Strasburg 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (10) 15
Donegal 3 4 6 7 8 9 (@0 @1y 15
Manheim Central 1 2 5 12 55
Lampeter-Strasburg 1 2 4 5 6 (7 9 (@0 15
Manheim Central 3 8 11 12 55
Place Name Team Time
1 Zach Hargraves L-S 12.17
2 George Grau L-S 12.23
3 lan Lauver MC 12.59
4 Luke Raum L-S 13.04
5 Brady Stoner L-S 13.18
6 Jack Drummond L-S 13.22
7 Max Warmington L-S 13.29
8 Galen Fitzkee MC 13.35
9 Tyson Owens L-S 13.48
10 Noah Zern D 13.53
11 Zach Miller D 13.58
12 Aaron Smith L-S 14.00
13 Tristan Davidson L-S 14.08
14 Caleb Weaver MC 14.13
15 Andrew Sellers L-S 14.17
16 Cole Crumpler L-S 14.24
17 Allan Jimenez D 14.37
18 Tristan Boyer L-S 14.58
19 Evan Burnettee L-S 14.59
20 Chris Wilson L-S 15.00
21 Steven Waugh COL 15.06
22 Codie Witherite COL 15.16
23 Nick Miller D 15.18
24 Austin Matalon L-S 15.28
25 Chris Schiavone D 15.29
26 Michael Foehlinger COL 15.31

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore 2008, created by Steve Gault



Page 2

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Cross Country Meet Score

Columbia, Donegal, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Manheim Central

David Bassett
Bryce Rinehart
Alec Gordley
Hayden Smith
Andrew St Denis
Henry Proud
Michael Felder
Geoffery McClary
David Keiser
Warren Carrigan
Josh Booher
Jimmy Giriffith

at Donegal High School
Thursday, September 15, 2011
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

L-S
D
L-S
D
D
MC
COL
L-S
L-S
L-S
COL
COL

Meet scored with CCScore 2008, created by Steve Gault

15.37
15.44
15.47
15.49
16.01
16.01
16.35
16.38
16.41
18.22
19.47
20.10



Cross Country Meet Score
Columbia, Donegal, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Manheim Central
at Donegal High School
Thursday, September 15, 2011
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 3 Meet scored with CCScore 2008, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Columbia, Donegal, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Manheim Central
at Donegal High School
Thursday, September 15, 2011
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 4 Meet scored with CCScore 2008, created by Steve Gault



