Columbia, Donegal, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Manheim Central

at Donegal High School

Thursday, September 15, 2011

Jr. High Boys

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score
Columbia	4	5	8	12	13	(14)			42
Donegal	1	2	3	6	7	(9)	(10)	(11)	19
Columbia	9	10	11	12	13	(14)			55
Lampeter-Strasburg	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	15
Columbia	4	5	6	8	9	(10)			15
Manheim Central	1	2	3	7		, <i>,</i>			55
Donegal	8	9	11	12	13	(14)	(15)	(16)	53
Lampeter-Strasburg	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(10)	15
Donegal	3	4	6	7	8	(9)	(10)	(11)	15
Manheim Central	1	2	5	12					55
Lampeter-Strasburg	1	2	4	5	6	(7)	(9)	(10)	15
Manheim Central	3	8	11	12		. ,	、	、 ,	55

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Zach Hargraves	L-S	12.17
2	George Grau	L-S	12.23
3	lan Lauver	MC	12.59
4	Luke Raum	L-S	13.04
5	Brady Stoner	L-S	13.18
6	Jack Drummond	L-S	13.22
7	Max Warmington	L-S	13.29
8	Galen Fitzkee	MC	13.35
9	Tyson Owens	L-S	13.48
10	Noah Zern	D	13.53
11	Zach Miller	D	13.58
12	Aaron Smith	L-S	14.00
13	Tristan Davidson	L-S	14.08
14	Caleb Weaver	MC	14.13
15	Andrew Sellers	L-S	14.17
16	Cole Crumpler	L-S	14.24
17	Allan Jimenez	D	14.37
18	Tristan Boyer	L-S	14.58
19	Evan Burnettee	L-S	14.59
20	Chris Wilson	L-S	15.00
21	Steven Waugh	COL	15.06
22	Codie Witherite	COL	15.16
23	Nick Miller	D	15.18
24	Austin Matalon	L-S	15.28
25	Chris Schiavone	D	15.29
26	Michael Foehlinger	COL	15.31

Columbia, Donegal, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Manheim Central

at Donegal High School

Thursday, September 15, 2011

Jr. High Boys

27	David Bassett	L-S	15.37
28	Bryce Rinehart	D	15.44
29	Alec Gordley	L-S	15.47
30	Hayden Smith	D	15.49
31	Andrew St Denis	D	16.01
32	Henry Proud	MC	16.01
33	Michael Felder	COL	16.35
34	Geoffery McClary	L-S	16.38
35	David Keiser	L-S	16.41
36	Warren Carrigan	L-S	18.22
37	Josh Booher	COL	19.47
38	Jimmy Griffith	COL	20.10

Columbia, Donegal, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Manheim Central at Donegal High School Thursday, September 15, 2011 **Jr. High Boys**

Columbia, Donegal, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Manheim Central at Donegal High School Thursday, September 15, 2011 **Jr. High Boys**